

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 6548
OFFERED BY MR. COMER OF KENTUCKY**

Page 8, line 15, strike “that—” and all that follows through “(IV) are for” on page 9, line 17 and insert “that are for”.

Page 9, line 18, strike “(aa)” and insert “(I)” and move the clause two ems to the left.

Page 9, line 22, strike “(bb)” and insert “(II)” and move the clause two ems to the left.

